
Book online at: https://ymcaeastsurrey.magicbooking.co.uk
YMCA Sports & Community Centre, Princes Road, Redhill RH1 6JJ

   YMCAEastSurrey

 
Date Wednesday 23 July Thursday 24 July Friday 25 July

Theme Beach Cities Camping

For children aged 4* – 12 years
Drop off between 08:00-08:30

16:00 finish | £34     18:00 finish | £39

Y-KIDS Holiday Club
Summer 2025 | YMCA Sports & Community Centre

Week 1 - Holidays

 
Date Monday 28 July Tuesday 29 July Wednesday 30 July Thursday 31 July Friday 1 August 

Theme Y-Kids Bake off I’m a Y-Kids Star get me  
out of here! Toy Story Avengers Minecraft movie!

Children will get the chance to take part in planned activities as well as enjoy the outside  
play area and freeplay activities indoors. * Children aged 4 must be in Reception class.

 
Date Monday 4 August Tuesday 5 August Wednesday 6 August Thursday 7 August Friday 8 August

Theme Unusual ball sports Sports in history Walking sports Quidditch Water sports 

 
Date Monday 11 August Tuesday 12 August Wednesday 13 August Thursday 14 August Friday 15 August

Theme Sea animals Land animals Forest animals Desert animals Mountain animals 

 
Date Monday 18 August Tuesday 19 August Wednesday 20 August Thursday 21 August Friday 22 August

Theme Outdoor games Nature time Sports Outside senses Mini picnic adventure 

 

Date Tuesday 26 August Wednesday 27 August Thursday 28 August Friday 29 August
Theme Snow Deserts Woodlands Rainforest  

Week 2 - Famous TV shows and movies 

 

Week 3 - Unusual sports 

Week 4 - Amazing Animals 

Week 5 - The Great Outdoors 

Week 6 - Biomes 

 
Date Monday 1 September Tuesday 2 September

Theme Back to School End of Summer Party!

Week 7 - Summer is over!


